
VI. TABELA ROBÓT ZIEMNYCH

wykop nasyp wykop nasyp wykop nasyp wykop nasyp

+ - + - + - + - + -

m2 m2 m2 m2 mp m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3

0 35 1,14 0,06 1,09 0,03 80 87 2 2 85 0 85

115 1,04 0,00 0,83 0,07 77 64 5 5 59 0 144

192 0,62 0,14 0,88 0,09 118 104 11 11 93 0 237

310 1,14 0,04 0,72 0,06 77 55 5 5 50 0 287

387 0,30 0,08 0,31 0,09 114 35 10 10 25 0 312

501 0,32 0,10 0,32 0,09 116 37 10 10 27 0 339

617 0,32 0,08 0,33 0,06 77 25 5 5 20 0 359

694 0,34 0,04 0,32 0,05 116 37 6 6 31 0 390

810 0,30 0,06 0,30 0,09 78 23 7 7 16 0 406

888 0,30 0,12 0,30 0,13 116 35 15 15 20 0 426

1+ 004 0,30 0,14 0,47 0,12 117 55 14 14 41 0 467

121 0,64 0,10 0,48 0,07 78 37 5 5 32 0 499

199 0,32 0,04 0,31 0,14 114 35 16 16 19 0 518

313 0,30 0,24 0,30 0,23 77 23 18 18 5 0 523

390 0,30 0,22 0,30 0,25 116 35 29 29 6 0 529

506 0,30 0,28 0,29 0,18 118 34 21 21 13 0 542

624 0,28 0,08 0,41 0,11 79 32 9 9 23 0 565

703 0,54 0,14 0,53 0,22 116 61 26 26 35 0 600

819 0,52 0,30 0,87 0,16 77 67 12 12 55 0 655

896 1,22 0,02 1,26 0,01 118 149 1 1 148 0 803

2+ 14 1,30 0,00 1,00 0,00 118 118 0 0 118 0 921

132 0,70 0,00 0,86 0,06 75 65 5 5 60 0 981

207 1,02 0,12 1,02 0,06 78 80 5 5 75 0 1 056

285 1,02 0,00 0,82 0,05 115 94 6 6 88 0 1 144

400 0,62 0,10 0,79 0,10 77 61 8 8 53 0 1 197

477 0,96 0,10 0,88 0,08 116 102 9 9 93 0 1 290

593 0,80 0,06 0,70 0,09 117 82 11 11 71 0 1 361

710 0,60 0,12 0,69 0,09 78 54 7 7 47 0 1 408

788 0,78 0,06 0,90 0,17 115 104 20 20 84 0 1 492

903 1,02 0,28 0,85 0,21 115 98 24 24 74 0 1 566

3+ 18 0,68 0,14 0,53 0,29 79 42 23 23 19 0 1 585

97 0,38 0,44 0,40 0,38 114 46 43 43 3 0 1 588

211 0,42 0,32 0,87 0,29 80 70 23 23 47 0 1 635

291 1,32 0,26 1,02 0,17 119 121 20 20 101 0 1 736

410 0,72 0,08 0,72 0,08 79 57 6 6 51 0 1 787

489 0,72 0,08 0,51 0,15 159 81 24 24 57 0 1 844

648 0,30 0,22 0,45 0,18 79 36 14 14 22 0 1 866

727 0,60 0,14 0,50 0,22 79 40 17 17 23 0 1 889

806 0,40 0,30 0,52 0,24 80 42 19 19 23 0 1 912

886 0,64 0,18 0,72 0,09 121 87 11 11 76 0 1 988

4+ 7 0,80 0,00 0,80 0,04 78 62 3 3 59 0 2 047

85 0,80 0,08 0,53 0,21 121 64 25 25 39 0 2 086

206 0,26 0,34 0,28 0,23 81 23 19 19 4 0 2 090

287 0,30 0,12 0,31 0,10 123 38 12 12 26 0 2 116

410 0,32 0,08 0,37 0,08 80 30 6 6 24 0 2 140

490 0,42 0,08 0,35 0,09 115 40 10 10 30 0 2 170

605 0,28 0,10 0,29 0,09 79 23 7 7 16 0 2 186

684 0,30 0,08 0,30 0,25 113 34 28 28 6 0 2 192

797 0,30 0,42 0,29 0,34 114 33 39 33 0 6 2 186

911 0,28 0,26 0,29 0,21 76 22 16 16 6 0 2 192

987 0,30 0,16 0,28 0,55 81 23 45 23 0 22 2 170

5+ 68 0,26 0,94 0,27 1,16 36 10 42 10 0 32 2 138

104 0,28 1,38 0,27 1,40 35 9 49 9 0 40 2 098
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139 0,26 1,42 0,27 0,81 116 31 94 31 0 63 2 035

255 0,28 0,20 0,14 0,10

Σ 2 952 917 754 2 198 163


